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S.S.P.SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHIKHALI , PUNE

RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

Date: 1;{o$.rr2-A
Place : Pune

SSP SHIKSHAN SANS

UO tt'J'.- ,)-qr g?-B \6 6\LgUs-t 8963

AS PER MY REPORT EVEN DATE

rOl>i

HARSHAL JADHAV AN D ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

FRN. 152s5tw

$

$r. Secondary

Punior 0ollegel

Gat No.tt5?"i160, Newale Wasti, Chlkhali'

Pune'411 06?'

AMOUNT
RS.

SCH.PAYMENTSscH. AMOUNT
RS

RECEIPTS

F'

D

C

G

tr

H

I

A

2,09,23,442.OO

64,78,689.OO

63,16,237.OO

1,O4,46,551.72

2,02,09,013.00

14,00,600.00

20,00,000.00

27,38,681.05

By Salary Expenses

By Sundry Creditors

Other Payments

Other Expenditures

Inter Institutional

Movable Properties

Immovable Properties

Closing Balance

By

By

By

By

A

B

C

D

It

36,06,349.76

5,64,66,130.01

50,94,719.00

33,33, 1 15.00

32,900.00

19,80,000.00

io Opening Balance

Fees and Other

Other Receipts

Inter institutional

Bank lnterest

To Loan ( ODD 1309 )

To

Receipts

7,O5,L3,2t3.77TOTAL7,O5,1-3,2L3.77TOTAL

rd. ilro.
1928L6

I
sr
TJ

*



GANDSH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHII(I-IALI, PUNtr

SCIII.]I)t,]I,]]S ItOITNIINC} I)AII'I OiT'I'IIL' RECEIPT AND PAYI\'IENT ACCOUNI'

FOIi TLII' YIIAI? IiNDI'D 31S1' N''IAIiCII, 2024

SCHEDULE A. OPENING AND CLOSING BALANCE

SCHEDULE B - O'llFItrIt F I]DS eo OTHEI? RECEIPTS

SCHEDULE C . O'I'}I]'II N}ICEIPTS AI'ID PAYMENTS

SR.

NO.

I}A}?TICULAS OP.B.ALA}ICE
o1.o4.2023

Rs.

CL.BALANCD
3t.o3.2024

Rs.

I.
II.
I
2
a.)

+

5
6

Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank
Axis Bank A/c No,915010036710081
Corporation Bank A/c No. 212200101010971

Shree Nagari Path san st1-ra Mar-yadit

A/c No.l23l197I
TJSB A/c No. 0441 10100029502
TJSB A/c No. 31841

c No. 32136

26,308.00

26,673,4O

(10,634.20)

(85,709.16)
36,49 ,7 12.12

26,308.00

(1,80,69 1.70)

28,87,130.11
7 ,155.64

4.779.4O

,TOTAL 36,06,349,76 27,38,681.05

AMOUNT
Rs

A1\{OUNT
Its

PAII.TiCiJLASSR.
NO.

5,53,21,076.51

I 1,45,053,50

I

II

Fees Receipts

Other ReceiPts

130.015,64TCITAL

PAYMBN'I'S
Rs.

RITCtrIPT'S
Rs.

}trAXlTICULASSR.
NO

15,00,000.00
65,100.00

5,50,000.00
7,32,329.OO

1,19.345.00

15,33,883.00

41,421 ,OO

16,85,196.00

23,900"00
65,063.00

B, 18,000.00
5,50,000.00
1,97,000.00
2,08,000.00

66,000.00

1,26,815.00

15,000.00

28,32,914.00
85,675.00

1,95,315.00

Ganesh Construstion
Ganesh Satish Patil
GIS G1oba1 Educational Pvt Ltd
Advances - Stafl
Salary RecoverY

Misc Advance

Security Deposit

Akash S Patil

Advance to SurPPliers

Taxes Payable
Empioyees Provider-rt Funcl
Profession Tax
Income'lax
TDS Suppliers

AdvancesI"
1

2

J

+

5

6

7

II
1

2

3

+

63,16,237.O050,94,7 i9.00TOTAL

M. ,vo:
192816

I

* *

S,S P SH.i;SH..l.:i S.l.:iSTFi.'l. S

,IJSB A/



s s P s--.i.s*.:.1; s,:.:isTli-ji s

GANESH INTERNATiONAL SCHOOL - C
CHII(HALI, PUNtr

SCI]I'DU1-I.]S I:OIi\IINIi PAlT'i'()IT 1'III' RECEIPT AND PAYNTENT ACCOLJN'I'

I,'O]t 'l'i ll, \'ir,.\R llNl)lll) 31S'l' N{Altcll, 202'+

SCHEDULE D - OTHtrR RECEIPTS AND FAYI'I1EN"I'S

SCHEDULE D - OI"HER RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS

VI
31
32
caJJ

34
35
cr^.)u
.)/
EQ

39

Sundry Credltors
Maruti Malhari Lokhande
]\4AULI trNTtrRPIRjSES
MOGA MtrDICAL
MONU CHOUDHARY
MORAYA MUSIC SI'RV]CDS
MSEDCL
Muskan Giass
Nandkumar Agency
New Bhairavanath TransPort

f*

26,460.00
4,800.00
3,276.00

31,350.00
37,290.OO

3,18,910.00
12,150.00
9,300,00
9,438.00

PAYMENTS
Rs.

RECEIPTS
Rs

PARTICULASSR.
NO.

35,280.00
58,622.OO
84,235.00
79,591.00
40,500.00
82,310.00

2,74,L45.00
6,000.00

10,800.00
9,660.00
1,439.00

84,950.00
5,125.00

12,835.00
2 1,604.00
41,160"00
12,500"00
1 1,200.00
6,900.00

58,584.00
38,440.00
32,000.00

8,800"00
90,846.00
14,000.00

2,00,000.00
5,090.00

2,91,000.00
1,54,654.O0

37,718.0O

Sundry Creditors
A 1 SECURITIES AND PLACEMtrNT
AIRTEL
ALPHA INK PVT.],TD.
Anand Garments
ANMOL PHOTOGRAPFIY
A One EnterPrises

larpita Book Stall
Atharv EntcrPrises
Avadhoot A Desl'rPande & Co

CCS EnterPrises
COMMISSIONER PCMC

Computovision LLP
DAULAT DKAMBLD
Deepali Publication

IDESIRtr FASHION
I Dhanashree b)ntct'Plises
Durga EnterPrises
Ganesh Tukaram Khandagale
GtrtrT MUSlC SI'UDIO
Gokr,rl |'i-tn rit ltrc:

GRIlllNLANi LAl\'{1,iA'flON & PI IOTCCIItr\PI IY

Indian I)r'it;lct.r'
irr,lrrl,r'ir:,'...' ll i,r.
JIGNA SAI,IIS
l{ha.ncr, obit'l'ra t-r a p' I rt
I(1 ltAN li I'i'l' l'li': l)1i1 :rl liS
K 1{ Onlinc Set'r'icri s

I{ Tckr:h I'l' Sollttit.ns
1{i-rr-rdar-r Xcror
Ittnttnvil( r::- i l:l I lOlis

I
1

o

J

4
5
6
7
6
9
i0
11
t2

14
15
t6
l7
1Q

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
o7

2B
29
30

r

PAYMENl'S
Rs.

RECEIP'IS
Rs.

iJ,TRTICULASSR.
NO

M. NO.
192815

t_ I

*
,Si
*



k

(;i]i:SH IiiTER.N,\TIOI{AL SCHOOL . C
C]III{}-]ALI. PUNE,

S.IIEI)Lt-],S]]oR\lINGi)AI1.|oFI.FtIiREcEIPTANDPAYMENT,ACt]oUN.l.
l:Olt'1'H]i YIiruR lth-Dill) 31S'f N'lAltcLI' 2024

40
41
+z
4'>

++
+5
+6
+t
:+8

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
<o

60
61
62
63
64
6<

66
67
6B
AA

70
77
72
1J

Rs
PRECEIPTS

l?s.
PARTICULASSR,

]io.

I,78,32+.OO
52,32+.OO

5,60,334.00
6,000.00
1,230.00

2,64,190.00
68,994.00
14,520.00
4,800.00 |

3,71,S32.00 
I

+7 ,400.oo
53,824.00

1,760.00
9,600.00

28,000.00
88,200.00
i2,000.00
8,000.00

26,661.OO
2,16,870.OO

7,300.00
2,43,151.00

20,500.00
1,59,050.00

51,040.00
2,54,959.40

29,000.00
2,s00.00
6,650.00
2,380.00

18,000.00
56,350.00

25,000.00
50,922.OO

SI llNG
Oii SPCR'I'S
On-r -\tii e l-'Llsll;g

o\1 S.\1 E)''liiltl)ltl s Lls

O \ 1 S II 1 \,] S H i\\ I 1]] I i L i) l]'I'F. O LL] U N'I S E IIVI C E S

PR\RI IU PLr fl Ll Lll','\'
?ii\h-\Sl I \ll-l)rC. rl
Prarshnnl Ashol<'lat^a l<e

Pr-i.r'. hart-ll tl sl t lf r t1 c t- llri st: s

P:i-\'fl1(S1 1:\ 1-.\C',1 LlJ 1l I1\S'I'A I(ALAI Ulll IYOG

?RA'lllisI I \ N li'r\,' sl 1).r\i)F1i

l:rrtl \\,rt l,l 'r.t''
?i-iort Solli I ic,l Ls

?risrls lnfosvstc'tt-l P'"'t Ltcl

Raclhcshvarlr llool ; Slores
R.L.1 Pli.r rrlll 1 rlil \\iori<s
Rani Santosh Khairat
Safal Advertising
Sai Fire Work
SAI GANtrSH ENTtrRPRIStrS
Saileela IlnterPrises
SANGEtrTA SATISI-I PATIL
Santosh S Shilnur
SHDWAI,D VAISHALI SUNiI

lsHivRruRND JtrwAItGI
SHRED BHAII?AVNATH trVENTS

Shreeb Netr,vork Pvt Ltd.
Shree Ganesh EnterPrises
SHRtr]] GL]ItUDA'I-I'A SOUND & NtrWALE MANDAP D

SHRI]D SAlSAGA11 ]INRRICATION & I]NGlNDDR]NG

S K EnterPrises
S K TechnologY
Smita ConsultancY Services
S S PAINTING WORKS

trCORATORS

t!4. NCI.

lgz,BLs *

q
U
*

4r-
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S.S.P. SH]HS F{.\]i S.L\ STFIA S

GANESH INTtrRNATIONAL SCHOOL - C

CHII(HALI, PUNtr

SClll.]lfuI.1]]SirOltNlINGPAlt,l()lr.lllI'RECEIPTANDPAYMENTACCOUN.T.
lIOlR 'I'FII]] YEAR iiNDT']D 3 1S'I NIAI{C}I' 2024

SCHEDULE D - CT}IER RECEIPTS ANf) PAYMENTS

SCHEDULtr E - 1}{TEIT, IliS?ITI]TIONAL

SCHEDULE F - IJI\"LAi1Y EXI}EidSES

PAYMENTS
Rs.

RECEIPTS
Rs.

PA,RTICULASSR.

NO.

1,50,000.00
20,000.00

7,490.00
1,2:i,807.00
B,OL),+77 .OO

48,238.00
1,31,700"00

13,000.00
30.350.00

SundrY Creditors
S'|AR ITASHION
Sunita Charrush Chandra

Varad Caterers
VARDI-{MAN trNTEl?PI1I SES

VIJAY BHAIGADtr
Visheshar Shriram Yadav

Yash BodY

ITAMIti CCP'loP
LSCAt,l1c'lRIBDANAW IRI]o't' IIAItDPTIP

VI
74
75
76

/d

79
80
-1
B3 6+,78 689.00

TOTAL

PAYMENTS
Rs.

RECEIT'TS
Rs.

i-",i1L1'ICULASSR.
I{O.

3,75,000.00
21,50,000.00

4,o0,0oo.oo

30,9 15.00

29,O2,200.oo

Ganesh trngiish Meclium School - C

Ganesh English Medium School - D

Ganesh internatiorral School - D

Siddhi College ol PharmacY

S. S.P.Shikshan Sanstha

1

2
a.l

J

+ ) C\D 09,013.00JJ 33,1 15.00TOTAL

AI{OUNT
(t5.

AMOUNT
Rs.

PATdTICULASSR.
NO.

14 16,457.00

1 ,5+ ,61 ,7 46.OO

40,45,239.00
2,O9,23,442.0O

Teaching Staff Sa1ary

Non-Teacl-ring Slall Sa1ary

PF Management Contnbuticln

1

2

3

2,O9 23,442.O0
TOT

0r:

M. NO.

192816
qJ *

7,50,000.00
1,69,34,013.00



S.S.P.SHIT(SI-IAN SANST}IA'S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHIKHALI, PUNE

SCHDDULES ITORMING PART OF'THtr RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT

]IOR'I'I.IE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCFI, 2024

SCIIEDIILE G - OTIIER EXPENDITURE

AMOUNT
Rs

AT,IOUNTSR.
\o.

P.li?.TICULAS

i,75,006.00 
I

9,326.72
80,00,000.00

19,769.OO
1,420.00
3,960.00

720.OO
7,520.OO
1,000.00

836.00
1.,t5,427.00

10,861 .00
1,115.00
2,90 1.00
i,855.00

33,154.00
1,500.00

8,54,841.00
50,000.00

4,62,852.OO
10,005.00

B22.OO
1,310.00

15,510.00
2,35,934.00
3,06,445.00

46,215.OO
7,450.00
5,907,00

i0,186.00
6,900.00

22,043.OO
i,410.00

20,526.0O
1,825,00

.

:

'

:
:,

.-

'i

,:1

t)

_ri
:l_a

:-5

2rt

-l

:E
)()

30
t1JI

J-

JJ

3+
35

Bank Charges
Building Rent
Cultural Prograrrlmc ExPenses

Examination Expenses
Gardning Expenses
I- Card Dxpenses
Internet Expenses
Laboratories Expenses
trledical Expenscs
\{iscellaneoi-ts IixPenses
Olfice Erpenses

,Olr mptacl l';xatll l:sP('nses

IPtrTROL Il\PENel.S
Po s'.a gc: Ilxltet Lst' :;

Printirrg & Stut iot-tttl-r iixpct-tscs
P:-o1e s.riortiiL Ircr,'s,'\; c:

PROPl,It'f\' ]'AX
RtrFUND - Sct:t-t i'tl', 1)t:posit
f,'tt.irrr('r'.rr:, r, ..::' :.si ' .\ ,

i?-e parrs Arir'1 \'l:i r n t IiI )artcc lirllen srl s

Repairs to CotlpLtt cr Iixpct-rscs

Reirair.s to |llcctr-ii:ltr. Ilxllt:nst:s A/r:
Sc1-rool Rlts llxpttnstls
Sports Anci Ar:lri it ir:s lixlli:nscs
Sterll $"rcl lartr 1l:it -,ir rt srr s

S lttlior tit t',r' i'-x1,rtr i L :-.i's

Str-rc,len t Ac t ii, i t), 1r)rltrtnscs

Student Wellare lixPcnses
'ea And Refreshment ExPenses

ual Da1'Expenses A/c

NSCSSchool Burs

TRANSPORT CI-iARGtrS
Travelling Expenses
Water BILL
Xerox Expenses

1,04 46 55r.72TOT

,&#? f

s

)t
'*

r



'S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHIKHALI, PUNtr

SCLItiDULtrS }TORMING PART OF TFIE RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT

FOIR'II-{B YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

SCHEDULE I{ - }IOVAiJl,}:r PROPIIRTItrS

SCHEDULE I - I[,I},IOVAX1,E PROPERTiES

SCHEDULE J - II'IVEST'},{trNT

SR.
NO.

PAI1TICULAS AIi"{OUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs

1

o

J

4

Computer & Hardr,r'are
Dead Stock
Furniture & Irixtures
Library Books

10,00,000.00
4,00,600.00 14,00,600.00

,TOTAL 1.1,00,600.00

SR.
NO

PARTICULAS AII!OUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs

I Buiiding Construction at Chikhali 20,00,000.00

'NOT.i:.L 20,00,000.00

SR.
NO.

PAITTICULAS RECEIPTS
Rs

PAYNIENTS
R.s.

1 F'.D.R. FO]t C,]3.S.]j. SCHOOL

TOTAL



B I Fees Rece

B) Other Recei

il

t

AMOUNT
Rs.

PARTICULAS

16,96,000.00

2,35,337.00
4,70,1 1,636.51

63,78,103.00

Fees Received ( 2O2O-21)
Fees Received ( 2021-22 )

Fees lleceived ( 2022-23 \

Fees Received ( 2023-24 )

Fees Received in Advancc ( 202t1-25 \

5,53,21,O76.51TOTAL

AMOUNT
Rs.

PAIt'TiCUI,AS

1,98,000.00
1,82,300.00
2,17,450.OO

26,950.00
3,61,698.50

6,800.00
56,230.00
14,800.00
7,100.00

63,825.0n
4,000.00
3,000.00
2,900.00

Admission Form Fees
Admission Form & R.egistration Charges
Exam Fees

Late Fine
Miscelleneou s Receipts
Music Fees

Olympiad Fees
Scholarship Fees
Summer Camp Reccipts
Cancellation of Admissror-r
LOC RBGISTRATION FEES
Other Activity Charges
SPORTS & STATIONtrI?Y CHARGES

1 1,45,CI53.5OTOTAL

#,At r-

&

*
*



S.S.P. SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHIKHALI , PUNE

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

FOR THtr YtrAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

EXPENDITURE SCH AMOUNT
RS.

INCOME SCH AMOUNT
RS.

To Salary Expenses

To Other Dxpenditure

To Depreciation

To Excess of Income

Over trxpenditure

A

B

2,O9,23,442.00

t,7 3,38,67 5.7 I

18,86,127 .31

2,15,52,614.98

By Fees & Other
Receipt

By Bank Interest

C 6,17,00,890.00

TOTAL 6,17,OO,89O.OO TOTAL 6,17,0O,890.00

SSP SHIKSHAN SANST,$J;

,W *w4W

Date : \t\\ s) \ cU1A
P1ace : Pune

Ganesh lntematlonal $chcol & $r' -.,. ' . ;i r. ;t; i

AS PER MY REPORT EVEN DATE

HARSHAL AV A[!D ASSOELqTES

CHARTERED ACCOU NTAI{TS

FRN.152551W

[junior Coitegei

Gat ll+,1157-i160, Newaie Wasti, Chikhali,

fu:':g " 4'!'! 062'

M. NO"

192816

8

{U
,*'



S.S.P. SHIKS}LA,N SAI{STHA S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHIKHALI, PUNtr

SCHDDULtrS FORMING PAR'| OF''I'I{tr INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

FOR'fF{E YtrAR ENDtrD 31S'1'MARCH, 2024

SCHEDULE A - SALARY EXPENSES

SCHEDULE B. OTHER EXPENDITURES

SR.
NO.

PARTICULAS AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

1

2
J

Teaching Staff Sa1ary
Non-Teaching Stalf Sa1ary
trPF Management Contributiorr

t,54,6t,746.OO
40,15,239.OO
74,16,457.OO 2,O9,23,442.OO

TOTAL 2,O9,23,442.OO

AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

SR.
NO

PARTICULAS

1,60,250.00
4,68,323.OO

11,800.00

9,329.71
80,00,000.00

65,100.00
42,1+7,OO

7,630.00
I ,23 ,41 7. 00

3,i8,9i0.00
1,06,468.00

2,14,188.00
8,000.00
3,960.00

26,t69.OO
6,500.00
7,892.OO

90,047.00
66,767.OO

59,440.00
1,000.00

12,986.00
836.00

6,O7,686.0O

4,800.00
10,861.00

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

IJ

l4
15

16

17

1B

l9
20

2l
oaZZ

ZJ

24

25

26

Advertisement Expenses

Annual Day Dxpenses A/c
Audit Fees A/c
Bank Charges

Building Rent

CBStr-Registration Fees Expenses

I- Card Expenses

Consr-rmable Material Expenses

Cultural Programme Expenses

trlectricity Expenses

trPF - Admin Charges

lExamination Expenses

i or^crto * AND ctrr.trBRATIoN
I

lGardning [ixpenses
I

lGenerator Diseal Expenses

I Gust Lactures RemLtneration

Meeting llxpenses

House Keeping / Cleaning Expenses

INTERtrST ON OVER DRAFT

Internet Bxpenses

Laboratories Expenses

Late Fees and Fine

Medical Expenses

Miscellaneous Dxpenses

News Papers And Periodicals pxpenses

Office Expenses

ffh,,i ""''' \ 
-- -4\

rvl. NO.
192S16

q
L,
*

)>



S. S.P.SHIKS}IA:{ S.T(ST}L.l S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHIKHALI, PUNtr

SCHtrDULDS FORN4ING PART OF'THI' INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

FOR TI-Itr YtrAI? ENDtrD 31ST N4ARCI-I, 2024

SCHEDULE B - OTHER EXPENDITURES

AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

PARTICULASsR.
NO.

12.12,452.OO 
1

2,901.00
1,B55.00

1 ,7 5,664 .OO

4,34,534.00
19,500.00

8,54,841.00
50,000.00

4,62,852.OO

69,323.00
1,32,210.00

29,072.OO

1,32,980.00
5,154.00

6,32,226.O0
1 1,808.00

l, 19,760.00
54,7 52.OO

2,97,267.0O

50,922.4O

2,32,204.oo
10,08,812.00

46,215.00
83,090.00

2,84,932.O0
1,86,5q8.00

58,622.00
6,900.00

42,055,00
2,849.OO

50,000.00
96,612.OO

6t 203.00 7 ,7 3 ,38,67 5 .7 |

PF Notice ExPenses

PETROL EXPENCtrS

Poslage ExPenscs

Priniting - Flex ExPenses A/c

Printing And Stationery Expenses A/c

Prolessional frees A/c

lpnoppnrv r,qx
RtrFUND - SecuritY DePosit

Remuneration IIxPcnses A/c

Repairs And Maintanance ExPenses

Repairs to Br-rilding ExPenses

Repairs to ComPuter ExPenses

Repairs to trlcctricitJ' Expenses A/c
I

lRepairs 1o Furnit urt' ExPcnses

School Bus ExPenses

SCiENCtr trXIBITiON

Security IlxPenses

Software ExPenses

Sports And Activities ExPenses

lSports ExPenst.ls

Staff Uniform ExPenses

Staff Welfare ExPenses

Stationary ExPenses

Student ActivitY ExPenses

Student Welfare ExPenses

Tea And Refreshment ExPenses

lTelephone ExPcnses

TRANSPOR'I' CHARGES

Travelling ExPenses

Water BILL
Web Hosting IlxPenses

Write off
Xerox Expenses

27

28

29

30
c1J1

JZ

JJ

J+

35

JO
cn

JO

ec)

40

4l
AAAL

+J

45

46

4B

49

50
tr1J1

tro

CA

C,A

55

56

57

5B

59

44

L,73 38 675.7LTOTAL

M.l'{S
t92sx

(J
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2
*
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GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHII{I-IALI, PUNtr

SCIItrDULI]S FORMING PART OF- T1-Itr INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

IIOR THtr YtrAR trNDED 31ST N4ARCH, 202'+

SCHEDULE C - OTHER FEES & OTHER RECEIPTS

AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

PARTICULASSR.
NO

o,o t,15,363.50

13,34,702.50

2,50,824.OO

Fees Receipts

Other Receipts

BackIII.

I.

II

;H4lX 6,17,0O,89O.OO

t\4.

l9a
tuo.
8rs'

I

S.S.P.SHIKSTLA,IY SANSTHA S

TOTAL



S.S.P.SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SC}IOOL - C
CFIIKHALI , PUNtr

BALANCE SHEET
AS ON 31S'I N{ARCH. 2024

LIABILITIES SCH. AMOUNT
RS.

ASSDTS SCH AMOUNT
RS.

Current Liabilitrcs

Income &
Expenditure A/c

A

IJ

74,75,119.00

8,30, r 9,464.42

Deposit & Aclvances

Investmct-tt.

Immovablc Propertics

Morrarble Properties

Ir-rtr:r Institu tional

Cash & Bank
Balar-rces

C

D

tr

F

B

G

5,45,62,855.zt4

1,05,06,845.65

75,13,067.00

1 ,5 I ,73, 134 .28

27,38,681.05

TOTAL 9,O4,94,583.42 TOTAL 9,O4,94,583.42

Date: \{4\o5\7-7-q
Place : Pune

HIKSHAN SANST i1

i

AS PER MY REPORT EVEN DATE

w \A^
\t\

r9\

{ARSHALJADHAV AND ASSO

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

FRN. 152s51W

nior foiieget

Pune.411 062.

,vt. f!o.
192816

q
L)
*

tHA I

*



GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL . C
Ci-IIKI{ALi, PUNtr

SCHtrDULDS ITORNIING PAItl' OF 1'III' BALANCE SHEDT AS ON 31S1' N'IAIICH, 2024

SCHEDULE A - CURRENT LIABILITIES

SCHEDULE B - INTER. INSTITUTIONAL

SR.
NO.

PARTICULAS AMOUNT
Rs

AMOUNT
Rs

I
1

II

III

IV

v
1

VI
1

2

J

VII
1

2

Securitv Deposit
Staff Security Deposit

P.T.A. MembersliiP Fees

Development Fund

Sundry Creditors

Advances
Sa1ary Recovery

Taxes Payable
S Pal.able

trPF'

Income Ta-x

Unsecured Loan
S.B.Pati1 - Cl-rairman
oDD- 1309

1,60,000.00

13,759.00

6,08,554.00

72,000.00

80,262.OO
29,48,462.OO

1,95,3 15.00

13,50,000.00
20,46,767.OO

TOTAL 74,75,119.OO

AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs

SR.
NO.

PARTICULAS

1,51 ,73, 134.28S.S.P. SFIIIiS] IAN SANS'IFIA1

1,51,73,134.28TO'IAL

rlC'

t*o-

B

#

.l

S. S.P. SHIKSHAN SA}TSTHA S
I



S.S.P.SHIKSHAN SANSTHA S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ' C

CFIII(HALI, PUNtr

SCHEDULtrS ITORN{ING PART OF'I'HE BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH' 2024

SCHEDULE C. DEPOSITS & ADVANCES

SCHEDULE D . INVESTN{DNT

SCHEDULE G - CASH ANi) J]/\}II{ BALAT'ICES

/

efli

AMOUNT
Rs.

AI\.{OUNT
Ils.

PAF{.TlCUI,ASSR.
NO.

22,43,691 .00 
I

35,34,807.00
1,280.00

21,738.00
10,91,800"00
(5,50,000.00)

33,96,789.00
(3,46,72 s.00)

1,50,00,000.00
5,294.OO

4,08 1 34.50

2,97,52,156"91

2,48,06,808.50

3,590.00

Advances
Advance - Sangecta S Patil

Akash S. Patil

GIS Global trducational
Advance for Work
TDS on trDR
N{isc. Advance

SecuritY DePosit

lSecuritY DePosit - MStrDCL

SundrY Debtors
Fees Receivable

CA Harshal Jadhav
Ganesh Associates
Ganesh Construction
Ganesh Satish Patil

lsuresh Patil

II
1

2

J

4

5

6

8

9

10

i1

I
1

III
I

5 45,62 855.44
TOTAL

AMOUNT
Rs.

Ai\IOlINT
IJ <:

PANTIC'[JLASSR.
NO

F"D.R. FOR C.8.S.tr. SCHOOL
.IOTAL

AMOUNT
Rs.I,;Lir.'IICULASSR.

NO.

26,308.00
7 ,155.64

(1,80,691.70)
28,81,130. 1 1

+,779.0O
Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank
Axis Bank A/c No' 915010036710081

Patsanstha Bank A/c No' 2i2200101010971

TJSB A/c SB/ No 32 I'16

I rJse A/c No. 044110100029502

TJSB A/ c No. 3184 1

I.
II.

1

2

J

4
-.) 27 38,681.05

TO',t

M. i-i0.
192$16

I

I



S.S.P.SHIKSHAN SA}iSTHA S

GANESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - C
CHIKHALI. PUNtr

SCFItrDULI]S I,'OIINIINC PAII'I'OIT TlIE BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31S1'NIAIICH.,2024

SCHEDULE H - INCOnIE & BXI,:iI'{DITURE A/C

,i

t',

:,\

AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
ftS.

SR.
NO.

PAI?TICULAS

6,14,66,8r9.+4

2,15,52,614.98 8,30,79,464.42

Balance as per last Balance Sheet (Surplus)

Less : Transferred
ADD : Surplus

I

8,30,19,+64.12TOTAL -.*.?

M. fuo.
192816

A

*
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*
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